ETAS ID: TM661593

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		07/21/2021	national banking association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	2828 N. Harwood Street, 17th Floor
City:	Dallas
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code: 75201	
Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4751540	BRINGING YOU CLOSER
Registration Number:	5401416	DT4
Registration Number:	4890377	MGIALLOY
Registration Number:	4852498	MGIALLOY
Registration Number:	4325501	MONEYGRAM BRINGING YOU CLOSER
Registration Number:	5376371	MONEYGRAM MOBILEPASS
Registration Number:	5434219	MONEYGRAM MYWAY
Registration Number:	5593158	MONEYGRAM PLUS REWARDS
Registration Number:	5593157	MONEYGRAM PLUS REWARDS PREMIER
Registration Number:	5571348	MONEYGRAM SENDBOT
Registration Number:	5447549	
Registration Number:	4332795	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2142207716

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2146617347

sbertino@velaw.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Shannon Bertino

REEL: 007361 FRAME: 0147 900631011

TRADEMARK

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 3900 c/o Vinson & Elkins L.L.P.

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MON093.71008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shannon Bertino
SIGNATURE:	/Shannon Bertino/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2021

Total Attachments: 19

source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page1.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page2.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page3.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page4.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page5.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page6.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page7.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page8.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page9.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page10.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page11.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page12.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page13.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page14.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page15.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page16.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page17.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page18.tif source=2L (MPSI - Release of Security Interest in Trademarks)#page19.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS (this "Release"), dated as of July 21, 2021 is made by Bank of America, N.A., in its capacity as collateral agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties (the "Collateral Agent"), in favor of by MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc. (the "Grantor"). Unless otherwise defined herein, terms defined in the Security Agreement (defined below) and used herein have the meaning given to them (including by reference) in the Security Agreement.

WHEREAS, the Grantor, the other grantors party thereto and the Collateral Agent entered into a Second Lien Security Agreement, dated as of June 26, 2019 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), pursuant to which the Grantor executed and delivered to the Collateral Agent that certain Second Lien Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of June 26, 2019 (the "Trademark Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreement, the Grantor pledged and granted to the Collateral Agent, for its own benefit and for the benefit of the other Secured Parties, a security interest in and to all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, but for the avoidance of doubt excluding any "intent-to-use" applications for trademarks or service marks filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") pursuant to 15 U.S.C. §1051 Section 1(b) unless and until evidence of use of the mark in interstate commerce is submitted to and accepted by the USPTO pursuant to 15 U.S.C. §1051 Section 1(c) or Section 1(d), to the extent, if any, and solely during the period, if any, in which, the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of any registration issuing from such application under applicable federal law. (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):

- (a) Trademarks of the Grantor listed on <u>Schedule I</u> attached hereto, together with any and all (i) goodwill associated therewith or symbolized thereby, (ii) extensions and renewals thereof, (iii) income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto including, without limitation, damages and payments for past, present or future infringements, dilutions, misappropriations or violations thereof, (iv) rights to sue for past, present or future infringements, dilutions, misappropriations or violations thereof; and
 - (b) all Proceeds of any and all of the foregoing (other than Excluded Property);

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded with the USPTO on June 27, 2019 at Reel 006679, Frame 0827; and

WHEREAS, the Grantor has requested that the Collateral Agent execute and deliver this Release to evidence the release of its security interest in the Trademark Collateral for recordation at the USPTO.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent, without any recourse or warranty of any kind or nature, hereby (a) releases, discharges and cancels its security interest in and to the Trademark Collateral, (b) re-assigns and reconveys to the Grantor any and all right, title or interest the Collateral Agent may have in, to or under the Trademark Collateral, and (c) terminates the Trademark Security Agreement.

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized representative as of the date first set forth above.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Collateral Agent

By:

Name: Kevin L. Ahart Title: Vice President

SCHEDULE I

TRADEMARKS/TRADEMARKS PENDING:

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	USA	4,751,540	06/09/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
DT4	USA	5,401,416	02/13/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MGI Alloy	USA	4,890,377	01/19/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MGI Alloy and Design	USA	4,852,498	11/10/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM BRINGING YOU CLOSER	USA	4,325,501	04/23/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM MOBILEPASS	USA	5,376,371	01/09/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM MYWAY	USA	5,434,219	03/27/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM PLUS REWARDS	USA	5,593,158	10/30/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM PLUS REWARDS PREMIER	USA	5,593,157	10/30/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM SENDBOT	USA	5,571,348	09/25/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design (Black/White)	USA	5,447,549	04/17/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design (Color)	USA	4,332,795	05/07/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

U.S. TRADEMARK PENDING APPLICATIONS:

	MARK	COUNTRY	APP. NO.	DATE FILED	STATUS	OWNER
ſ	None.					

NON-U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS:

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
AGENTWORKS	European Union (CTM)	010784379	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Australia	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Chile	1.231.461	12/22/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

1

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Columbia	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	European Union	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Honduras	31260-16	08/02/16	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Hong Kong	303815497	03/08/17	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	India	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	International Bureau (WIPO)	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Japan	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Mexico	IR 1307674 (1786467)	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Morocco	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Philippines	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Saudi Arabia	1437026351	1/16/17	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Singapore	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	United Arab Emirates	259438	02/14/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	United Kingdom	UK00003173626	10/14/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Vietnam	IR 1307674	06/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
CHOICE IS IN YOUR HANDS	Canada	TMA865349	11/18/13	Registered	Money Gram International, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	46780	12/10/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Argentina	2.481.170	12/05/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Armenia	9910	10/07/05	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Australia	822936	02/08/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Bangladesh	66270	6/27/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Bulgaria	47498	09/24/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Canada	TMA735,134	02/24/09	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Cayman Islands	2590389	2/28/12	Registered	Money Gram International, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	China	10298763	2/14/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Columbia	241357	08/15/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
Globe Double Arrow Design	El Salvador	00239 Book 140	10/05/01	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Ghana	33824	11/01/05	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Ghana			Published	
Globe Double Arrow Design	Honduras	7.083	10/20/00	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design (Color)	Hong Kong	200310842	11/1/02 (effectiv e 9/3/03)	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	India	293972	02/05/04	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	India	493815	12/21/05	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Indonesia	473032	10/20/09	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Japan	4500625	08/24/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Kenya	KE/S/2002/003012	10/25/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Mexico	676681	10/31/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Morocco	72410	02/09/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Nigeria	68809/02	12/10/02	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Norway	203800	07/20/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Peru	27696	11/16/01	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Philippines	4-2000-001038	04/16/04	Registered	Money Gram International, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Poland	146443	08/06/03	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Republic of Moldova	10491	09/18/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Romania	53267	09/19/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Russian Federation	286372	4/7/05 effective 9/18/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Saudi Arabia	1469/12	7/12/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Slovenia	195663	06/18/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	South Africa	2000/1958	11/08/99	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	South Korea (Republic of Korea)	4100678610000	05/07/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Sri Lanka	96434	2/10/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Switzerland	P 474.601	02/08/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
Globe Double Arrow Design	Ukraine	69026	11/15/06	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	United Kingdom	2590389	11/11/11	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Vietnam	37476	02/11/00	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design	Zimbabwe	845/2002	10/07/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
Globe Double Arrow Design (color)	Turkey	2002 22450	09/05/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Australia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Belarus	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Bhutan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Colombia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Curacao	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	European Union	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Federated States of Micronesia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Georgia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	India	IR 1405174 (38590 93)	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Indonesia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	International Bureau (WIPO)	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Iraq	76346	05/06/18	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Israel	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Published	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Madagascar	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Mexico	IR 1405174 (1948522)	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Madagascar	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Monaco	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Mongolia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	New Zealand	IR 1405174 (1094711)	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Philippines	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
2D Globe Design	Republic of Korea (South Korea)	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Russian Federation	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	San Marino	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Saudi Arabia	1439005659	02/05/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Serbia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Singapore	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Sint Maarten	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Syrian Arab Republic	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Tajikistan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Turkey	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Ukraine	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	United Arab Emirates	282673	09/23/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	United Kingdom	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Afghanistan	16056	04/15/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	72137	01/31/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Albania	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Algeria	86706	11/02/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Angola	32.762	11/26/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Anguilla	2650270	01/28/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Antigua and Barbuda	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Argentina	2.881.616	04/07/17	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Armenia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Aruba	31460	11/19/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Australia	IR1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bahamas	37370	11/14/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bahrain	IR1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
3D Globe Design	Bangladesh	164984	11/29/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Belarus	IR1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Belize	10167.13	04/14/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bhutan	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bolivia	147127-C	10/08/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bolivia	147128-C	10/08/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bolivia	147409-C	10/22/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Bosnia and Herzegovina	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Botswana	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Brazil	840501153	02/02/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Brunei Darussalam	44740	10/27/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Burundi	6515/BI	03/15/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Cambodia	KH/49043/14	12/16/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Canada	TMA898,792	03/16/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Caribbean Netherlands	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Cayman Islands	UK2650270	10/29/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Chile	1.099.068	05/19/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	China	11301425	02/14/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	China	16502917	09/07/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Columbia	471083	05/31/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Costa Rica	229162	07/26/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Cuba	IR 1142912	02/25/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Curacao	16647	01/07/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Djibouti	174/13	10/28/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Dominica	199/2013	04/01/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Dominican Republic	203398	05/17/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Ecuador	1865-13	02/01/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
3D Globe Design	Egypt	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	El Salvador	190 Book 213	07/02/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Ethiopia	FTM/2696/15	11/23/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design (black and white)	European Union	013649967	06/19/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	European Union	010966752	11/12/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Federated States of Micronesia		10/15/13	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Fiji	585/2013	08/19/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	France	13/4054303	08/12/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Frmr. Yug. Rep. of Macedonia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Gambia	GM/M/2013/0035	02/23/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Gaza Strip	18017	03/22/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Georgia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Ghana	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Gibraltar	10519	11/05/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Grenada	563	03/03/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Guatemala	192,204	10/23/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Guyana	25515	03/15/17	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Guyana	25516	06/15/17	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Guyana	025952	05/08/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Haiti	271/182	01/15/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Honduras	18714	04/23/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design (Color & Black and White)	Hong Kong	302736487	08/07/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Iceland	IR 1142912	09/13/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	India	2376712	11/28/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Indonesia	IDM000487846	2/20/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	International Bureau (WIPO	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Israel	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
3D Globe Design	Jamaica	60832	03/18/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Japan	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Jordan	131098	09/16/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Kazakhstan	IR 1142912	09/13/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Kenya	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Kosovo	17820	11/17/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Laos	28509	08/29/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Lebanon	148504	03/11/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Lesotho	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Liberia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Libya	25164	12/10/13	Accepted	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Macao	N/079541	04/14/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Madagascar	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Malawi	MW/TM/2013/0 0730	09/18/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Malawi	MW/TM/2013/0 0731	09/18/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Malaysia	2013051039	02/26/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Maldives		11/16/13	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Mauritius	14590/2013	06/06/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Mexico	1381206	07/08/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Mongolia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Montserrat	1960	11/25/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Morocco	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Mozambique	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Namibia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	New Zealand	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Nicaragua	2015109753 LM	06/08/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Nigeria	0281- 99999470676	04/28/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
3D Globe Design	Norway	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Oman	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Pakistan	323911	07/10/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Panama	220856	10/2/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Papua New Guinea	A71885	01/15/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Paraguay	423720	05/17/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc
3D Globe Design with Money Gram	Peru	00088254	01/30/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Philippines	4-2012-009811	11/14/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Republic of Korea (South Korea)	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Republic of Moldova	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Russian Federation	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Rwanda	RW/T/2013/48	07/02/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Saint Lucia	2013/000334	07/15/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Saint Vincent and the Grenadines	252/2013	10/04/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Sao Tome and Principe	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Saudi Arabia	143310321	06/04/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Serbia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Seychelles	11338	11/25/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Sierra Leone	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Singapore	IR 1142912 (T1300558B)	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Sint Maarten	IR 1142912 (T1300558B)	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Solomon Islands	2956	05/26/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	South Africa	2012/19478	06/27/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Sri Lanka	178465	12/30/17	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Swaziland	A0031618 (Madrid)	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Switzerland	A0031618 (Madrid)	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Taiwan (ROC)	1669062	10/01/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
3D Globe Design	Tajikistan	IR 1142912	09/13/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Tanganyika	TZ/S/2013/106	07/01/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Thailand	SM72251	05/17/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Trinidad and Tobago	46533	03/19/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Tunisia	TN/E/2013/264	12/10/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Turkey	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Turks and Caicos Islands	17534	01/07/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Uganda	46913	10/21/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Ukraine	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	United Arab Emirates	186520	07/05/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	United Kingdom	UK00002650270	04/26/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Uruguay	448.761	04/10/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Uzbekistan	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Vanuatu	25402	01/23/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Venezuela	S059904	10/23/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Vietnam	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Virgin Islands (British)	2913	04/26/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	West Bank	23610	08/25/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Yemen	64435	10/23/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Zambia	IR 1142912	09/05/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Zanzibar	ZN/S/2014/0001 96	12/04/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Zimbabwe	196/2013	12/05/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	46781	12/10/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Anguilla	1584414	1/29/13 (effectiv e 9/9/94)	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Argentina	1572200	03/14/06	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
MONEYGRAM	Armenia	9854	09/27/05	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Australia	640568	09/09/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Australia	1580821	04/28/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bahamas	32251	07/12/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bahrain	SM 1537	11/15/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bangladesh	42132	11/01/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bangladesh	164983	05/21/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Belarus	44203	05/02/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Belize	212/TM/2001	06/24/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bermuda	26514	3/3/1996 (effectiv e	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
			10/26/94		
MONEYGRAM	Bolivia	146677-C	09/26/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bosnia and Herzegovina	IR 997814	03/12/09	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Brazil	818212241	01/07/97	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Brazil	909229015	11/13/18	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Bulgaria	47390	03/12/04	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Cambodia	6456	11/13/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Canada	TMA546862	06/20/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Chile	448389	07/28/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Colombia	178457	05/12/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Costa Rica	91554	07/07/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Dominican Republic	75753	12/15/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Ecuador	1126-95	12/01/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Egypt	93351	11/30/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	El Salvador	129 Book 0041	12/10/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	European Union (CTM)	4724373	09/05/07	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	European Union (CTM)	011269941	03/21/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	Finland	138906	07/20/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	France	94535363	02/10/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	French Polynesia	94535363	02/10/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Ghana	318/2003	05/05/03	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Ghana	44392	09/08/15	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Gibraltar	7313	04/25/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Grenada	55 of 2009	04/14/09	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Guatemala	193,248	01/22/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Guernsey	GGGT4577	04/09/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Guyana	025360 (UK1584414)	09/15/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment System, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Haiti	69/107	01/31/97	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Honduras	2158	07/31/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Hong Kong	1997B04829	11/12/94 (effectiv e 4/28/97)	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	Iceland	V0023426	11/24/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	India	639893	9/12/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	India	2206011	10/04/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Indonesia	IDM000052853	10/06/94	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	Ireland	201535	07/01/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Israel	94526	09/09/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Jamaica	28544	11/10/94	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Jamaica	59385	12/07/11	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Japan	3210916	10/31/96	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Japan	4201765	10/23/98	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Jersey	6757	04/09/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Jordan	41387	05/19/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Jordan	131098	09/16/14	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

270569392v.2

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
MONEYGRAM	Kenya	2980	09/27/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Lao People's Democratic Republic (Channel Islands)	4351	05/28/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Lebanon	145416	09/18/12	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Lebanon	91849	10/01/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Malaysia	00010939	11/08/04	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Mauritius	08060/2009	03/25/09	Registered	MoneyGram
MONEYGRAM	Mexico	507720	10/25/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Mexico	486278	03/27/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Monaco	94.15743	12/12/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Morocco	N 58935	03/07/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Myanmar	4/14199/2012	12/13/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	New Zealand	984656	03/21/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	New Zealand	241517	01/24/97	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Nicaragua	28,674 C.C.	06/07/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Nigeria	68305/02	11/25/02	Published	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Nigeria	102344	11/01/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Norway	178418	12/05/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Pakistan	130323	5/30/95 03/05/03	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Pakistan	361153	10/31/18	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Panama	73930	01/14/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	Paraguay	178572	07/26/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Peru	3544	02/02/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Philippines	4-2007-012104	03/03/08	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Portugal	304093	09/07/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Puerto Rico	36239	03/30/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Republic of Moldova	10357	09/18/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (stylized)	Romania	52791	09/13/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
MONEYGRAM	Russian Federation	286977	04/15/05	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Saint Kitts and Nevis	S2/1996	05/02/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Samoa	6344	11/28/13	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Saudi Arabia	403/59	05/20/97	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Serbia	IR 997814	03/12/09	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Singapore	T0015474F	09/01/00	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Slovakia	182603	10/15/98	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Solomon Islands	2753	10/26/11	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	South Africa	95/11886	09/08/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Republic of Korea (South Korea)	41-0030890	03/08/96	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Spain	1924852 M0	05/03/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Sri Lanka	78377	11/29/01	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Suriname	24368	11/05/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Sweden	301324	05/05/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Switzerland	P-423149	03/25/96	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Taiwan R.O.C.	77845	09/01/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Trinidad and Tobago	B23321	12/12/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Tunisia	951562	12/01/95	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Turkey	2002 22451	09/05/02	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Tuvalu	1502	04/02/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Ukraine	79462	07/25/07	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	United Arab Emirates	204966	8/20/17	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	United Kingdom	1584414	09/15/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Uruguay	439.977	02/05/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Vanuatu	10586	08/21/09	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Venezuela	S003616	02/09/96	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Vietnam	16690	05/08/95	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

270569392v.2

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	STATUS	OWNER
MONEYGRAM	Virgin Islands (British)	2539	09/09/94	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Zanzibar	ZN/S/2014/0001 95	12/04/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Zimbabwe	844/2002	10/07/02	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (cyrillic)	Russian Federation	296022	09/27/05	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM BRINGING YOU CLOSER	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	77373	05/30/14	Registered	Money Gram Payment System, Inc.
MONEYGRAM BRINGING YOU CLOSER	Canada	TMA980,706	09/15/17	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM BRINGING YOU CLOSER	European Union (CTM)	11618774	08/26/13	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM CRICKET KE BADSHAH	Saudi Arabia	1437015747	08/12/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM CRICKET KE BADSHAH	Saudi Arabia	1437015748	08/12/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM CRICKET KE BADSHAH & Design (Color)	Saudi Arabia	1437015754	08/12/16	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM CRICKET KE BADSHAH & Design (Color)	Saudi Arabia	1437015755	08/12/16	Registered	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM and Globe Double Arrow Design	United Arab Emirates	49429	01/24/04	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM and New Globe Arrow Design (3D)	Peru	00088254	01/30/15	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM INTERNATIONAL	Pakistan	195254	05/05/04	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
POWERTRANSACT	European Union (CTM)	007523418	08/19/09	Registered	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

NON-U.S. PENDING APPLICATIONS:

MARK	COUNTRY	APP. NO.	DATE FILED	STATUS	OWNER
BRINGING YOU	Canada	1,858,465	09/20/17	Pending	MoneyGram Payment
CLOSER					Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Barbados	81/31250	10/01/13	Pending	Money Gram Payment
					Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Cabo Verde	00002201/20	09/18/13	Pending	MoneyGram Payment
		13/ ME/MS			Systems, Inc.

3D Globe Design	Iraq	65808	10/27/13	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
3D Globe Design	Saint Kitts and Nevis	279/2013	10/29/13	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Albania	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Algeria	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Antigua and Barbuda	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Armenia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Azerbaijan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Bahrain	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Bosnia and Herzegovina	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Botswana	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Brunei Darussalam	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Cambodia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Canada	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Caribbean Netherlands	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	China	28136558	12/18/17	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design (Black and White)	China	33850008	09/30/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Cuba	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Dem. People's Rep. of Korea	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment
2D Globe Design	Egypt	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Frmr. Yug. Rep. of Macedonia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Gambia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Ghana	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Iceland	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Iran	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Japan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Kazakhstan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Kenya	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Kyrgyzstan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.

2D Globe Design	Laos	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment
2D Globe Design	Lesotho	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Systems, Inc. Money Gram Payment
	Lesotho	IK 1403174	02/07/18	Pending	Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Liberia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Liechtenstein	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Malawi	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Montenegro	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Morocco	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Mozambique	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Namibia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Oman	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Republic of Moldova	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Rwanda	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Sao Tome and Principe	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Sierra Leone	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Sudan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Swaziland	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Switzerland	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Thailand	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Tunisia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Turkmenistan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Uzbekistan	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Vietnam	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Zambia	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	MoneyGram Payment Systems, Inc.
2D Globe Design	Zimbabwe	IR 1405174	02/07/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	Barbados	TBD	09/29/11	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM	South Sudan	TBD	01/12/15	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.
MONEYGRAM (in Chinese Characters)	China	34841282	11/22/18	Pending	Money Gram Payment Systems, Inc.

270569392v.2

RECORDED: 07/21/2021